
15.02.2022 Tue 09.00 am - 11.00 am AF 1101 (T)

18.02.2022 Fri 09.00 am - 11.00 am AS 1101 (T)

22.02.2022 Tue 09.00 am - 11.00 am AS 1102 (T)

24.02.2022 Thu 09.00 am - 11.00 am ES 1104 (T)

09.00 am - 11.00 am ES 1101 (T)

02.00 pm - 03.00 pm ES 1101 (P)

09.00 am - 11.00 am PS 1102 (T)

02.00 pm - 03.00 pm PS 1102 (eSpot)

10.03.2022 Thu 09.00 am - 12.00 noon EG 1101 (T)

15.03.2022 Tue 09.00 am - 11.00 am ES 1102 (T)

22.03.2022 Tue 09.00 am - 11.00 am ES 1103 (T & eSpot)

28.03.2022 Mon 09.00 am - 11.00 am PS 1101 (T)

Assitant Registrar

Faculty of Agriculture

02.02.2022

Revised Final Timetable

Year I Semester I (2019/2020) Examination - Feb./Mar. 2022

03.03.2022 Thu

08.03.2022 Tue

Date Day Time Course


